
SP #1 - 10AM SAT APR 16 ANUBIS AIR DOGS Flying Fur
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG AG
E

SE
X

BR
EE

D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Becca Emmel Ruger 5 M BL 19 2 24 3 24 3 Ultimate 1
Larry Sandi Johnson Ginger 1.5 F L 20 2 17 4 20 2 Master 2
Dawn O'Connor Bronson 0.9 M ESS 3 8 1 10 3 8 Novice 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT APR 16 ANUBIS AIR DOGS Flying Fur
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG AG
E

SE
X

BR
EE

D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Becca Emmel Ruger 5 M BL 23 8 23 3 23 8 Master Elite 1
Melanie Kernor Nala 3 F BLX 21 3 21 7 21 7 Master 2
Nicky Moon Cirque 2 M BSD 16 2 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 3
Larry Sandi Johnson Ginger 1.5 F L 15 4 16 3 16 3 Senior 4
Timothy Lake Allura 1 F BLX 14 2 15 8 15 8 Senior 5
Dawn O'Connor Bronson 0.9 M ESS 2 3 1 8 2 3 Novice 6

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 3PM SAT APR 16 ANUBIS AIR DOGS Flying Fur
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG AG
E

SE
X

BR
EE

D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Nicky Moon Cirque 2 M BSD 18 3 22 7 22 7 Master Elite 1
Melanie Kernor Nala 3 F BLX 22 3 19 2 22 3 Master 2
Becca Emmel Ruger 5 M BL 20 4 21 8 21 8 Master 3
Ernie Cee Fender Michonne 3 F RT 18 10 20 4 20 4 Master 4
Timothy Lake Allura 1 F BLX 16 4 17 3 17 3 Senior 5

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 5PM SUN APR 17 ANUBIS AIR DOGS Flying Fur
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG AG
E

SE
X

BR
EE

D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Becca Emmel Ruger 5 M BL 23 2 22 23 2 Master Elite 1
Melanie Kernor Nala 3 F BLX 20 6 22 3 22 3 Master 2
Nicky Moon Cirque 2 M BSD 17 2 20 2 20 2 Master 3
Ernie Cee Fender Michonne 3 F RT 18 10 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 4
Timothy Lake Allura 1 F BLX 15 10 16 8 16 8 Senior 5

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 10AM SUN APR 17 ANUBIS AIR DOGS Flying Fur
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG AG
E

SE
X

BR
EE

D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Becca Emmel Ruger 5 M BL 24 6 16 24 6 Ultimate 1
Nicky Moon Cirque 2 M BSD 20 8 22 22 Master 2
Stephanie Getter Levi 1.5 M MIX 21 11 17 4 21 11 Master 3
Melanie Kernor Nala 3 F BLX 21 6 18 10 21 6 Master 4
Timothy Lake Allura 1 F BLX 16 4 16 8 16 8 Senior 5
Karen Fejes Frank 3 M GSD 16 2 16 8 16 8 Senior 6
Stephanie Getter Olivia 2 F OES 12 3 15 1 15 1 Senior 7
Melissa Tiedemann Crave 11moF BC 11 3 8 8 11 3 Junior 8
Melissa Tiedemann Riot 1.5 M BC 6 4 9 9 Novice 9
Wendy Gibson Shandy Violet2.5 F L 6 8 5 10 6 8 Novice 10
Becky Gregory Letty APBT 4 5 5 5 5 5 Novice 11
Kathy Marr Tank 10 M BL 5 2 4 10 5 2 Novice 12

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #6 - 2PM SUN APR 17 ANUBIS AIR DOGS Flying Fur
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG AG
E

SE
X

BR
EE

D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Becca Emmel Ruger 5 M BL 19 10 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 1
Stephanie Getter Levi 1.5 M MIX 22 20 6 22 Master 2
Nicky Moon Cirque 2 M BSD 18 3 20 3 20 3 Master 3
Larry Sandi Johnson Ginger 1.5 F L 19 10 18 19 10 Sr. Elite 4
Melanie Kernor Nala 3 F BLX 19 2 17 11 19 2 Sr. Elite 5
Ernie Cee Fender Michonne 3 F RT 17 3 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 6
Tim Boyd Jovi 5 M BSD 17 8 7 3 17 8 Sr. Elite 7
Timothy Lake Allura 1 F BLX 17 2 16 10 17 2 Senior 8
Karen Fejes Frank 3 M GSD 15 9 16 10 16 10 Senior 9
Beverly Amsler Hokie 5 F BL 14 8 13 2 14 8 Junior 10
Stephanie Getter Olivia 2 F OES 9 2 14 1 14 1 Junior 11
Beverly Amsler Zippy 8 M YL 13 12 10 13 Junior 12
Melissa Tiedemann Crave 11moF BC 8 2 11 6 11 6 Junior 13
Melissa Tiedemann Riot 1.5 M BC 6 10 9 9 Novice 14
Wendy Gibson Shandy Violet2.5 F L 8 4 7 3 8 4 Novice 15
Becky Gregory Letty APBT 5 10 4 4 5 10 Novice 16
Kathy Marr Tank 10 M BL 5 2 4 8 5 2 Novice 17



FETCH-IT - 12PM SUN OCT 2  ANUBIS AIR DOGS Flying Fur
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGESEXBREED CITY STATE

ST
AR

T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23' 24' 25'

BE
ST PLACE

Nicky Moon Cirque 2 M BSD Spotsylvania VA 19 x x x oo 21 1
Becca Emmel Ruger 5 M BL Christiansburg VA 14 x x x x x oo 18 2
Timothy Lake Allura 1 F BLX Graham NC 10 x x x x x x ox x ox oo 18 3
Stephanie Getter Levi 1.5 M MIX Winston-Salem NC 14 x x x oo 16 4
Melanie Kernor Nala 3 F BLX Graham NC 15 ox x oo 16 5



CHASE-IT - 2PM SAT OCT1 ANUBIS AIR DOGS Flying Fur
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

HE
RE FIRST LAST DOG AG
E

SE
X

BR
EE

D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

x Nicky Moon Cirque 2 M BSD Spotsylvania VA 23.09 Does notthe meaning of CALM 6.69 6.37 6.37 1
x Melanie Kernor Nala 3 F BLX Graham NC 25.05 Sponsored by CARU pet foods 7.10 7.03 7.03 2
x Timothy Lake Allura 1 F BLX Graham NC 17.03 Rescued from Bedford 7.28 7.56 7.28 3



CATCH-IT - 4PM SUN OCT 2 ANUBIS AIR DOGS Flying Fur
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG AG
E

SE
X

BR
EE

D CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN

Stephanie Getter Levi 1.5 M MIX Winston-Salem NC 25.02 Hates mornings 35 9 31 6 67 3 Ultimate 1
Melanie Kernor Nala 3 F BLX Graham NC 25.05 Sponsored by CARU pet foods 26 2 29 3 55 5 Ultimate 2
Becca Emmel Ruger 5 M BL Christiansburg VA 25.1 36 11 36 11 Sr. Elite 3
Larry Sandi Johnson Ginger 1.5 F L Vinton VA 20.02 Red Rocket girl 28 2 28 2 Junior 4
Nicky Moon Cirque 2 M BSD Spotsylvania VA 23.09 Does notthe meaning of CALM 5

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS Oct 2 2016 ANUBIS AIR DOGS Flying Fur
NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog Ag
e

Se
x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN Co
lum

n1

FT2 IN2 Co
lum

n5

DIV
.

Pla
ce

Melissa Tiedemann Riot 1.5 M BC 9.00 7 2 9 9 Novice 1
Wendy Gibson Shandy Violet 2.5 F L Churchville VA 8.04 7 8 6 2 Novice 2
Becky Gregory Letty APBT Clear Brook VA 5.10 4 8 6 Novice 3
Kathy Marr Tank 10 M BL Bedford VA 5.02 4 4 Novice 4
JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog Ag
e

Se
x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN Co
lum

n1

FT2 IN2 Co
lum

n5

DIV
.

Pla
ce

Beverly Amsler Hokie 5 F BL Roanoke VA 14.08 15 2 13 5 Senior 1
Beverly Amsler Zippy 8 M YL Roanoke VA 13.00 10 8 13 Junior 2
Melissa Tiedemann Crave 11mo F BC 11.06 10 2 12 3 Junior 3
SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog Ag
e

Se
x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN Co
lum

n1

FT2 IN2 Co
lum

n5

DIV
.

Pla
ce

Karen Fejes Frank 3 M GSD Callaway VA 16.10 16 11 16 4 Senior 1
Stephanie Getter Olivia 2 F OES Winston-Salem NC 15.01 16 8 13 10 Senior 2
Timothy Lake Allura 1 F BLX Graham NC 17.03 8 1 15 10 Senior 3
MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog Ag
e

Se
x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN Co
lum

n1

FT2 IN2 Co
lum

n5

DIV
.

Pla
ce

Stephanie Getter Levi 1.5 M MIX Winston-Salem NC 22.00 21 8 21 6 Master 1
Ernie Cee Fender Michonne 3 F RT Clifton Forge VA 20.04 19 5 17 10 Sr. Elite 2
Melanie Kernor Nala 3 F BLX Graham NC 22.03 18 10 19 Sr. Elite 3
Larry Sandi Johnson Ginger 1.5 F L Vinton VA 20.02 15 5 17 8 Sr. Elite 4
MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog Ag
e

Se
x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN Co
lum

n1

FT2 IN2 Co
lum

n5

DIV
.

Pla
ce

Nicky Moon Cirque 2 M BSD Spotsylvania VA 22.07 23 2 22 10 Master Elite 1
ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog Ag
e

Se
x Breed City St. PB FUN FACT FT IN Co
lum

n1

FT2 IN2 Co
lum

n5

DIV
.

Pla
ce

Becca Emmel Ruger 5 M BL Christiansburg VA 24.06 23 5 21 2 Master Elite 1


